
Division Day Date Time Venue Team A Team B 8 TEAMS

6-8 Thursday 1/4/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Newcastle Hotspurss

6-8 Friday 1/5/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Fulham Arsenal

6-8 Friday 1/5/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Everton Burnley

6-8 Friday 1/5/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center Hotspurss Wolves

6-8 Sunday 1/7/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi Burnley Newcastle

6-8 Sunday 1/7/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi Everton Fulham

6-8 Sunday 1/7/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Wolves Arsenal

6-8 Thursday 1/11/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Newcastle Fulham

6-8 Friday 1/12/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Hotspurs Wolves

6-8 Friday 1/12/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Burnley Everton

6-8 Friday 1/12/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center ManCity Arsenal

6-8 Sunday 1/14/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi Newcastle Burnley

6-8 Sunday 1/14/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi ManCity Hotspurs

6-8 Sunday 1/14/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Arsenal Fulham

6-8 Thursday 1/18/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Everton Wolves

6-8 Friday 1/19/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Newcastle Wolves

6-8 Friday 1/19/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Fulham Everton

6-8 Friday 1/19/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center Hotspurs Arsenal

6-8 Sunday 1/20/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi Burnley ManCity

6-8 Sunday 1/20/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi Everton Hotspurs

6-8 Sunday 1/20/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Arsenal Burnley

6-8 Thursday 1/25/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Newcastle ManCity

6-8 Friday 1/26/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Wolves Fulham

6-8 Friday 1/26/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Newcastle Hotspurs

6-8 Friday 1/26/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center Burnley Fulham

6-8 Sunday 1/28/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi ManCity Wolves

6-8 Sunday 1/28/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi Arsenal Everton

6-8 Sunday 1/28/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Wolves Burnley

6-8 Thursday 2/1/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Newcastle Arsenal



6-8 Friday 2/2/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Everton ManCity

6-8 Friday 2/2/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Fulham Hotspurs

6-8 Friday 2/2/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center Newcastle Everton

6-8 Sunday 2/4/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi Wolves Arsenal

6-8 Sunday 2/4/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi Fulham ManCity

6-8 Sunday 2/4/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Hotspurs Burnley

6-8 Thursday 2/8/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Everton Arsenal

6-8 Friday 2/9/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Fulham Burnley

6-8 Friday 2/9/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Wolves ManCity

6-8 Friday 2/9/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center Hotspurs Newcastle

6-8 Sunday 2/11/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi Burnley Newcastle

6-8 Sunday 2/11/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi Hotspurs ManCity

6-8 Sunday 2/11/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Fulham Arsenal

6-8 Thursday 2/15/2024 5:00 PM Rec Center Wolves Everton

6-8 Friday 2/16/2024 4:45 PM Rec Center Fulham Newcastle

6-8 Friday 2/16/2024 6:00 PM Rec Center Wolves Hotspurs

6-8 Friday 2/16/2024 7:15 PM Rec Center Everton Burnley

6-8 Sunday 2/18/2024 12:30 PM Kayhi Hotspurs ManCity

6-8 Sunday 2/18/2024 1:45 PM Kayhi Everton Newcastle

6-8 Sunday 2/18/2024 3:00 PM Kayhi Arsenal Wolves

*Tournament to follow the regular season. Tournament will be completed by March 8th. 



Practices

Day Time Venue Team A Team B

Saturday 9:00 AM Armory Hotspurs
Saturday 10:00 AM Armory Fulham
Saturday 11:00 AM Armory Wolves
Saturday 12:00 PM Armory Newcastle
Saturday 1:00 PM Armory Everton
Saturday 2:00 PM Armory Arsenal
Wednesday 5:00 PM Point Higgins

Wednesday 6:00 PM Point Higgins
Wednesday 6:45 PM Charter School

# of games Team

11 1 Wolves

11 2 Newcastle

10 3 Fulham

11 4 Everton

10 5 Burnley

10 6 Arsenal

11 7 Hotspurs

10 8 ManCity


